
 

ADDENDUM # 1 

 

 

DATE: Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

 

 

TO: ALL BIDDERS 
 

 

Reference: SEALED IFB NUMBER BTB2804:  YSC FOR RECYCLE SERVICES 

 

IFB OPENING: MAY 8, 2024@ 2PM 

 

CHANGE BID OPENING FROM MAY 1, 2024 TO MAY 8, 2024@2PM 

 

All bidders should acknowledge receipt of this addendum in submitting their proposal. Failure to do so will not be cause 

for rejection of bid without further consideration. 

 

 

 

 

Troy A Bacino 

Assistant Director, Purchasing 

 

 

 

  

 

 ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF ADDENDUM 

 

 

 

                                                                                           

(Bidder)       (Authorized signature) 

 

                                                                                       

(Address)       (Printed or typed) 
 


